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Conference Lay Leader 
 
Martha Stokes  
cell: 804-366-7162, MarthaEStokes@gmail.com or marthastokes@vaumc.org  
 
 

District Lay Leaders 
 
Coastal Virginia District: 

Julie Callahan 
home: 757-442-3201, cell: 610-613-2165, jcallahan6085@icloud.com 

 
Living Waters District: 
 Keith Jordan,  
 cell: 757-621-7902, keithjordan59@gmail.com  
 

Associate District Lay Leaders 
 Thelma Crowder, 434-572-4001, harold@gcronline.com  
 Carol Sanger, sangerec@gmail.com 
 Tommy Johnson, tommy_johnson2@comcast.net 

 
Mission Rivers District: 

Judy Craun  
804-875-0098, judykcva@gmail.com  

 
Associate District Lay Leader 

 Nancy Yarborough  
home: 757-877-2155, cell: 757-508-2398, nancyjane0405@aol.com  

 
Mountain View District: 

Susan White  
cell: 434-401-4591, home: 434-237-5747, fedsu2@aol.com  

 
Northern Virginia District: 

Karen McElfish  
cell: 703-772-7924, James.mcelfish@verizon.net    

 
Associate District Lay Leaders  

 Northern:  
 Tom Feeney, 703- 772-6287, TomFeeney@cox.net 
 Jennifer Lee, 703-401-1381, nejseel@gmail.com 

 Southern:   
 Eileen Fraedrich, 703-314-5379, eileen.fraedrich@gmail.com  
 Charles Painter, 571-699-6469, charles_painter@ymail.com  

 Western:  
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 John Meeuwissen, cell: 703-470-8210, home:  703-690-6361, 
john.meeuwissen@verizon.net 

 Dana Connor, 571-926-2800, Dana@siblingtunes.com 
 Eastern:   

 Kimberly Young, 703-899-5829, kyoung5461@msn.com 
 Judy Butler, judith.butler5656@gmail.com 

 
Shenandoah River District: 

Andy Harbick  
540-246-9798, andy@theharbicks.net  
 
Wilma Jennings  
cell: 540-533-7494, jenningswilma611@gmail.com   
 
Co-Assistant District Lay Leaders: 

 Kathy Lutman, 540-454-2836, Kathy.lutman@gmail.com  
 Susan Schall, 540-631-4970, soschall@comcast.net   

 
Three Notch’d District:  

Elizabeth Farrell  
cell: 804-245-9794, efarrell999@verizon.net   

 
Associate District Lay Leaders  
 Susan Custer  

cell:  804-239-7205, scuster101@gmail.com   
 George Batten 

434-962-9177, Gpb2c@virginia.edu  
 Dian McNaught, 

434-277-8579, dckglobal@yahoo.com   
 Bill and Linda Stead, Bill: 540-349-8914, az1blstead@yahoo.com and Linda: 571-340-

4648, lstead64wildcat@gmail.com  
 
Valley Ridge District:  

Larry Dickenson 
office: 540-354-8022, cell : 540-344-6861, lbdickenson@gmail.com   

 
 

 


